5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1

Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48
Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Alejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record - Team 27: Torture Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk177 3B 181 164 183 528 642 528 3 17600 - 0.0 = 176.00 183 528 221 642
2 09/12/23  bk177 B 177 189 163 529 643 1057 6 176.17 - 17600 = 0.17 189 529 227 643
3 09/19/23  bk177 3B 1% 185 174 514 628 1571 9 17456 - 17617 = -161 189 529 227 643
4 09/26/23 174 41 171 177 191 539 662 2110 12 17583 - 17456 = 128 191 539 232 662
5 10/10/23 175 40 193 162 179 54 654 2644 15 17627 - 17583 = 043 193 539 233 662
6 10/17/23 176 9 17 166 170 513 630 3157 18 17539 - 17627 = -0.88 193 539 233 662
7 10/24/23 175 40 132 150 149 431 551 3588 21 17086 - 17539 = -453 193 539 233 662
8 10/31/23 170 45 136 182 210 528 663 4116 24 17150 - 17086 = 064 210 539 255 663
9 11/07/23 171 4 169 134 181 484 616 4600 27 17037 - 17150 = -1.13 210 539 255 663
10 11/14/23 170 45 157 164 201 522 657 5122 30 17073 - 17037 = 036 210 539 255 663
1 11/21/23 170 45 233 219 166 618 753 5740 33 17394 - 17073 = 321 233 618 278 753
12 11/28/23 173 2 172 160 180 512 638 6252 36 17367 - 17394 = 027 233 618 278 753
13 12/05/23 173 42 162 180 165 507 633 6759 9 17331 - 17367 = -0.36 233 618 278 753
14 12/12/23 173 42 al73  al73  al73 519 645 6759 9 17331 - 17331 = 0.00 233 618 278 753
15 12/19/23 173 42 138 194 189 521 647 7280 42 17333 - 17331 = 003 233 618 278 753
16 01/09/24 173 2 171 227 167 565 691 7845 45 17433 - 17333 = 100 233 618 278 753

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 174 41 117 161 160 438 561 8283 48 17256 - 17433 = -177 233 618 278 753
18 01/23/24 172 43 202 132 151 48 614 8768 51 17192 - 17256 = -064 233 618 278 753
19 01/30/24 171 4 125 171 200 4% 628 9264 A 17156 - 17192 = -037 233 618 278 753
20 02/06/24 171 4 180 157 1% 533 665 9797 57 17188 - 17156 = 032 233 618 278 753
2 02/13/24 17 4 152 146 174 472 604 10269 60 17115 - 17188 = -0.73 233 618 278 753
2 02/20/24 17 4 147 191 148 486 618 10755 63 17071 - 17115 = -044 233 618 278 753
23 02127124 170 45 136 144 124 404 539 11159 66 16908 - 17071 = -164 233 618 278 753
24 03/05/24 169 45 174 162 153 489 624 11648 69 16881 - 16908 = -0.26 233 618 278 753
5 03/12/24 168 46 187 172 133 492 630 12140 72 16861 - 16881 = -0.20 233 618 278 753
26 03/19/24 168 46 100 175 220 495 633 12635 7S 16847 - 16861 = -0.14 233 618 278 753
27 03/26/24 168 46 154 257 142 553 691 13188 78 169.08 - 16847 = 061 257 618 303 753
28 04/02/24 169 4 13 182 181 499 634 13687 8l 168.98 - 16908 = -0.10 257 618 303 753
2 04/09/24 168 4 al68 al68 al6d 504 642 13687 8l 16898 - 16898 = 0.0 257 618 303 753
0 04/16/24 168 46 134 168 160 462 600 14149 &4 16844 - 16898 = -053 257 618 303 753
3l 04/23/24 168 46 157 210 184 551 689 14700 87 16897 - 16844 = 053 257 618 303 753
2 04/30/24 168 46 143 152 189 484 622 15184 0 16871 - 16897 = -025 257 618 303 753

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 17 K3 25 7 2 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 1 12 3 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
158.93 17443 172,77

High game of 257 onweek 27 High series of 618 onweek 11 High average of 176.27 after bowling week 5
Lowgame of 100 onweek 26 Low series of 404 onweek 23 Low average of 168.44 after bowling week 30
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 233 onweek 11 Game#2: 257 onweek 27 Game #3: 220 onweek 26

260

240+

220+

200

180+ -

160

140+

120

100+

&

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R

|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Hector Ferreira's Bowling Record - Team 27: Torture Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk199 18 177 192 221 590 644 590 3 19667 - 0.00 = 196.67 221 590 239 644
2 09/12/23  bk199 18 176 27 182 585 639 1175 6 19583 - 19667 = -0.83 227 590 245 644
3 09/19/23  bk199 18 226 202 169 597 651 1772 9 19689 - 19583 = 106 227 597 245 651
4 09/26/23 196 21 183 215 205 603 666 2375 12 19792 - 19689 = 103 227 603 245 666
5 10/10/23 197 20 21 198 176 585 645 2960 15 19733 - 19792 = -058 227 603 245 666
6 10/17/23 197 20 111 193 216 580 640 3540 18 19667 - 19733 = -067 227 603 245 666
7 10/24/23 19 21 181 193 184 558 621 4098 21 19514 - 19667 = -152 227 603 245 666
8 10/31/23 195 2 al% al%s  al%s 585 651 4098 21 19514 - 19514 = 0.00 227 603 245 666
9 11/07/23 195 2 197 184 219 600 666 4698 24 19575 - 19514 = 061 227 603 245 666
10 11/14/23 195 2 27 170 215 602 668 5300 27 19630 - 19575 = 055 227 603 245 668
1 11/21/23 196 21 168 241 22 631 694 5931 0 19770 - 19630 = 140 241 631 262 694
12 11/28/23 197 20 210 244 178 632 692 6563 33 19888 - 19770 = 118 244 632 264 694
13 12/05/23 198 19 224 202 213 639 696 7202 36 20006 - 19888 = 118 244 639 264 696
14 12/12/23 200 18 192 19 191 579 633 7781 9 19951 - 20006 = -054 244 639 264 696
15 12/19/23 199 18 190 193 179 562 616 8343 42 19864 - 19951 = -087 244 639 264 696
16 01/09/24 198 19 155 233 195 583 640 8926 45 19836 - 19864 = -0.29 244 639 264 696

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 198 178 224 154 556 613 9482 48 19754 - 19836 = -081 244 639 264 69
18 01/23/24 197 151 167 166 484 544 9966 51 19541 - 19754 = -213 244 639 264 696
19 01/30/24 195 174 202 1711 547 613 10513 A 19469 - 19541 = -073 244 639 264 696
20 02/06/24 194 23 179 183 585 64 11098 57 19470 - 19469 = 002 244 639 264 696
2 02/13/24 194 181 212 181 574 643 11672 60 19453 - 19470 = -017 244 639 264 696
2 02/20/24 194 182 210 238 630 699 12302 63 19527 - 19453 = 074 244 639 264 699
23 02127124 195 162 243 183 588 64 12890 66 19530 - 19527 = 003 244 639 265 699
24 03/05/24 195 194 232 225 651 717 13541 69 19625 - 19530 = 094 244 651 265 717
5 03/12/24 19 178 1713 222 573 636 14114 72 19603 - 19625 = -022 244 651 265 717

26 03/19/24 196
27 03/26/24 195
28 04/02/24 196
2 04/09/24 1%
0 04/16/24 195

205 170 201 576 639 14690 7S 19587 - 196.03
203 210 245 658 724 15348 78 196.77 - 19587
181 168 183 532 595 15880 8l 196.05 - 196.77 0.72 245 658 267 724
155 182 174 511 574 16391 &4 19513 - 196.05 -0.92 245 658 267 724
149 267 227 643 709 17034 87 19579 - 19513 0.66 267 658 289 724
0
B

-0.16 244 651 265 717
0.90 245 658 267 724

3l 04/23/24 195 188 150 194 532 598 17566 19518 - 19579 = -0.62 267 658 289 724
2 04/30/24 195 154 1% 160 509 575 18075 19435 - 19518 = -0.82 267 658 289 724

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

RRRRRRRRRRRNRREBIRBB

1 20 36 24 1 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 5 15 8 2
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
185.03 202.16 195.87
High game of 267 onweek 30 High series of 658 onweek 27 High average of 200.06 after bowling week 13
Lowgame of 149 onweek 30 Low series of 484 onweek 18 Low average of 194.35 after bowling week 32
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 226 onweek 3 Game#2: 267 onweek 30 Game#3: 245 onweek 27
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Hugo Ferreira's Bowling Record - Team 27: Torture Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk198 19 21 172 189 582 639 582 3 19400 - 0.00 = 194.00 221 582 240 639
2 09/12/23  bk198 19 162 236 206 604 661 1186 6 19767 - 19400 = 367 236 604 255 661
3 09/19/23  bk198 19 162 223 238 623 680 1809 9 20100 - 19767 = 333 238 623 257 680
4 09/26/23 201 17 209 178 174 561 612 2370 12 19750 - 20100 = -350 238 623 257 680
5 10/10/23 197 20 190 166 145 501 561 2871 15 19140 - 19750 = -6.10 238 623 257 680
6 10/17/23 191 26 190 162 213 565 643 3436 18 19089 - 19140 = -051 238 623 257 680
7 10/24/23 190 27 198 263 233 684 765 4120 21 19619 - 19089 = 530 253 634 280 765
8 10/31/23 19 21 189 210 256 655 718 4775 24 19896 - 19619 = 277 256 634 280 765
9 11/07/23 198 19 18 181 169 535 592 5310 27 196.67 - 19896 = -2.29 256 634 280 765
10 11/14/23 196 21 1% 226 180 601 664 5011 30 197.03 - 19667 = 037 256 684 280 765
1 11/21/23 197 20 174 245 164 583 643 6494 33 19679 - 19703 = 025 256 634 280 765
12 11/28/23 196 21 1% 200 203 597 660 7091 36 19697 - 1979 = 0.8 256 634 280 765
13 12/05/23 196 21 198 233 19 625 688 7716 9 19785 - 19697 = 087 256 684 280 765
14 12/12/23 197 20 203 225 257 685 745 8401 42 20002 - 19785 = 218 257 685 280 765
15 12/19/23 200 18 183 168 221 572 626 8973 45 19940 - 20002 = -062 257 685 280 765
16 01/09/24 199 18 185 181 182 548 602 9521 48 19835 - 19940 = -105 257 685 280 765

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 198 19 191 180 245 616 673 10137 51 198.76 - 19835 041 257 685 280 765

18 01/23/24 198 19 233 29 247 709 766 10846 A 20085 - 198.76 2.09 257 709 280 766
19 01/30/24 200 18 192 27 201 670 724 11516 57 20204 - 20085 = 118 277 709 295 766
20 02/06/24 202 16 171 174 185 530 578 12046 60 20077 - 20204 = -127 277 709 295 766
2 02/13/24 200 8 27 26 1719 642 696 12688 63 20140 - 20077 = 063 277 709 295 766
2 02/20/24 201 7 213 225 213 651 702 13339 66 20211 - 20140 = 071 277 709 295 766
23 02127124 202 16 216 233 205 6A4 702 13993 69 20280 - 20211 = 069 277 709 295 766
24 03/05/24 202 16 162 198 267 627 675 14620 72 20306 - 20280 = 026 277 709 295 766
5 03/12/24 203 5 216 170 157 543 588 15163 7 20217 - 20306 = -0.88 277 709 295 766
26 03/19/24 202 16 190 187 189 566 614 15729 78 20165 - 20217 = -052 277 709 295 766
27 03/26/24 201 7 218 211 24 713 764 16442 81 20299 - 20165 = 133 2718 713 295 766
28 04/02/24 202 16 154 209 200 563 611 17005 & 20244 - 20299 = -055 2718 713 295 766
2 04/09/24 202 16 186 176 191 553 601 17558 87 20182 - 20244 = -062 218 713 295 766
0 04/16/24 201 7 172 200 262 6%4 685 18192 0 20213 - 20182 = 032 218 713 295 766
3l 04/23/24 202 16 227 158 158 543 591 18735 B 20145 - 20213 = -068 218 713 295 766
2 04/30/24 201 7 189 213 203 605 656 19340 % 20146 - 20145 = 001 218 713 295 766

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 19 K] 24 14 6 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 9 9 6 2
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
194.84 204.84 204.69
High game of 278 onweek 27 High series of 713 onweek 27 High average of 203.06 after bowling week 24
Low game of 145 onweek 5 Low series of 501 onweek 5 Low average of 190.89 after bowling week 6
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 278 onweek 27 Game#2: 277 onweek 19 Game #3: 267 onweek 24
280
260
240+
220
L N — I — — T T —
180
160+
140 1 1
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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